
S
Szprotawa D.A 06:55
Pasterzowice 07:00
Borowina 07:06
Długie Skrzyżowanie 07:09
Długie II 07:12
Długie Świetlica 07:14
Długie Szkoła 07:15
Długie V 07:18
Długie Bloki 07:19
Długie Stare Bloki 07:20
Długie Bloki 07:21
Długie V 07:22
Długie Szkoła 07:25
Długie Świetlica 07:26
Długie II 07:28
Długie Skrzyżowanie 07:31
Borowina 07:34
Dzikowice IV 07:38 S
Dzikowice Kościół 07:40 PRZYSTANEK P. TECH. Km Czas 
Dzikowice Skrzyżowanie 07:42 Szprotawa D.A 0 0 00:00 15:20
Dzikowice Meksyk 07:45 Szprotawa Kożuchowska 30 0,5 00:01 15:21
Wiechlice Brzozowa 07:51 Wiechlice Nowa 42 1,4 00:02 15:23
Wiechlice Szkoła 07:52 Wiechlice Szkoła 36 1,8 00:03 15:26
Wiechlice Brzozowa 07:53 Wiechlice Brzozowa 12 0,2 00:01 15:27
Wiechlice Jesionowa 07:54 Dzikowice Meksyk 35 4,1 00:07 15:34
Wiechlice Nowa 07:56 Dzikowice Skrzyżowanie 36 1,8 00:03 15:37
Szprotawa Kościuszki 07:58 Dzikowice Kościół 27 0,9 00:02 15:39
Szprotawa Młynarska 07:59 Dzikowice IV 33 1,1 00:02 15:41
Szprotawa Chodkiewicza SzDK 08:01 Pasterzowice 42 5,6 00:08 15:49
Szprotawa D.A 08:03 Szprotawa D.A 37 3,7 00:06 15:55

PRZYSTANEK
Szprotawa D.A 12:55 14:50
Szprotawa Netto 12:57 v
Szprotawa Młynarska 12:59 v
Szprotawa Kościuszki 13:00 v
Wiechlice Nowa 13:02 v
Wiechlice Jesionowa 13:04 v
Wiechlice Brzozowa 13:05 v
Wiechlice Szkoła 13:06 v
Wiechlice Brzozowa 13:07 v
Dzikowice Meksyk 13:13 v
Dzikowice Skrzyżowanie 13:16 v
Dzikowice Kościół 13:18 v
Dzikowice IV 13:20 v
Pasterzowice v 14:55
Borowina 13:24 15:01
Długie Skrzyżowanie 13:27 15:04
Długie II 13:30 15:07
Długie Świetlica 13:32 15:09
Długie Szkoła 13:33 15:10
Długie V 13:36 15:13
Długie Bloki 13:37 15:14
Długie Stare Bloki 13:38 15:15
Długie Bloki 13:39 15:16
Długie V 13:40 15:17
Długie Szkoła 13:43 15:20
Długie Świetlica 13:44 15:21
Długie II 13:46 15:23
Długie Skrzyżowanie 13:49 15:26
Borowina 13:52 15:29
Pasterzowice 13:58 15:35
Szprotawa D.A 14:04 15:41
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